
 

Schmucker Middle School - Band Private Teachers 
2020-2021 

Flute   

Stan Garber 574-875-7423 sgarber1_99@yahoo.com 
Carmen Ritchie 574-575-0283 
 

Oboe  

Erin Elliott 574-323-7086 eelliott@phm.k12.in.us 
Katelyn Simon 234-380-7144 
 

Bassoon   

Eric Kuehner 574-272-8120 
 

Clarinet   

Stan Garber 574-875-7423 sgarber1_99@yahoo.com 
 

Saxophone  

Stan Garber 574-875-7423 sgarber1_99@yahoo.com 
Anna Miles 574-514-2101 apmiles03@gmail.com 
 

Trumpet   

Steve Bizoe  sbizoe@mac.com 
  

F Horn    

Mrs. Carnall dcarnall@phm.k12.in.us 
Ms. Hills khills@phm.k12.in.us    
 

Low Brass  

Don Litherland 574-264-4474   
  

Percussion  

Micah Detweiler micah.detweiler@gmail.com 
 
 
Most teachers are currently teaching online.  Call or email the specific teacher for more info! 
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